
• MIELE STAINLESS STEEL FRIDGE

• MIELE STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRIC RANGE

• MIELE STAINLESS STEEL DISHWASHER

• WHITE WASHER & DRYER

THE HAMPTON HOUSE COLLECTION
THE SOMERSET HOUSE COLLECTION
THE SUSSEX HOUSE COLLECTION
THE WINDSOR RESIDENCE COLLECTION
THE CHELSEA MANOR COLLECTION

LIMITED TIME INCENTIVES 

5 APPLIANCES

ADDITIONAL INCENTIVE

*For complete details of the offers please see sales office representative. All prices, incentives, figures and materials are preliminary and are subject to 
change without notice. Cannot be combined with any other incentives or programs. Special Limited Offer and may be withdrawn at any time without notice.

E.&O.E. May 2023.

• ALUMINIUM WINDOWS

• TWO YEARS FREE POTL

• FREE ASSIGNMENT
(Legal Fee Applies)

• WHITE WASHER & DRYER

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$25,000
$30,000

DESIGN STUDIO DOLLAR


